SHERIDAIN

RECREATION DISTRICT

Sheridan Recreation District
Women’s “A” League Volleyball 2024-25

Monday Nights- Starting October 21

Zach Stewart- Recreation Manager, 674-6421
Updated on 10/18/2024
Thank you for participating in the 2024-25 season. Unless noted, all matches are played at the old gym of Sheridan
Junior High. Please read the schedule carefully for match times. Teams play 11 games and a double elimination
tournament.

Thanksgiving Break is November 25 — November 29

Winter Break is December 23 — January 5
Good Luck and have a fun Season!!
Please observe the following rules:
1)Carry court shoes into the gym
2) No tobacco or alcohol permitted
3) Properly supervise children

TEAM NAME

MANAGER

HOME PHONE

1. First Federal Bank & Trust

Tracy Larsen

307-262-4782

2. Kings Saddlery

Reece Anderson

307-763-8078

3. Ace Down Sets Up

Leslie Cerventes

805-423-5653

4. Blockness Monsters

Tara Gardner

308-627-3553

5. 307 Clothing

Danette Brinkerhoff

307-248-0115

6. The Has Beens

Hillary Kolden

307-751-8194

7. The Mind Gym

Breanne Lawson
Lela Nomura

253-495-2682
808-464-8797

8. Wyo. Stich Co.

Michelle Wyant

307-272-5143

9. Welty’s Auto

Sarah Haveman

307-461-7272

10. Big Digs Lauren Kelley 620-205-0332
“A” Court is court as you walk into the Old Gym.
Date Teams Time Court
Monday Oct. 21
10vs 3 6:15 A
7Vs2 6:15 B
9vs1 7:00 A
8vsb6 7:00 B
4vs5 745 A




Date Teams Time Court
Monday Oct. 28
5vs7 6:15 A
3vs2 6:15 B
9vs8 7.00 A
6vs10 7.00 B
lvs4 745 A
Monday Nov. 4
10vs 9 6:15 A
2Vs6 6:15 B
5vs1l 7.00 A
8vs4 7.00 B
7vs3 745 A
Monday Nov. 11
1vs7 6:15 A
2Vvs9 6:15 B
4vs 10 7:00 A
5vs8 7.00 B
6Vvs3 745 A
Monday Nov. 18
6Vvs7 6:15 A
2vs4 6:15 B
3vs9 7.00 A
10vs5 700 B
8vsl 745 A
Monday Nov. 25 *xxxkkxrAAN o Games - Thanksgiving**********
Monday Dec. 2
1vs 10 6:15 A
5vs2 6:15 B
4vs3 7.00 A
9vs6 700 B
8vs7 745 A
Monday Dec. 9
5vs6 6:15 A
8vs?2 6:15 B
1vs3 7:00 A
10vs 7 7.00 B
4vs9 745 A
Monday Dec. 16
6vs4 6:15 A
2vsl 6:15 B
10vs 8 7:00 A
7vs9 7:00 B
3vsh 745 A




Date

Teams

Time Court

Monday, Dec. 23

**********N 0 Games _ C h rlstmas B reak *khkkhkhkhkhkkikkikkikkx

Monday, Jan. 6

Monday Jan. 13

Monday Jan. 20

9vs5 6:15 A
2vs10 6:15 B
7vs4 7:00 A
3vs8 7.00 B
6vsl 7:45 A
6vs8 6:15 A
2vs7 6:15 B
1vs9 7.00 A
5vs4 7:00 B
3vs10 745 A
6vs10 6:15 A
2vs3 6:15 B
4vys1l 7.00 A
8vs9 7.00 B
7vs5 745 A
Playoffs Start

Monday, Feb 17

Playoffs Finish




